. . Media oraria km/h

Alt. Localita Giri | Parz. | Perc. | Da perc. 38 40 42
24 Carpi: Piazza Martiri - trasferimento 56 71:30

24 Limidi di Soliera - PARTENZA UFFICIALE 0,0 1035 11:40 11:40 11:40
23 Sozzigalli SP 1 3,4 34 100,1 11:45 11:44 11:44
23 Sorbara SP 1 3,6 70 965 11:50 11:49 11:49
23 Bomporto SP 1 - Via Ravarino Carpi 43 113 922 11:56 11:55 11:55
22  Loc. Casoni SP 1 - Via Ravarino Carpi 1,0 123 912 11:58 11:57 11:56
24 Rami SP 1 - Via Ravarino Carpi 24 147 888 12:01 12:00 11:59
22 Ravarino SP 1 - Via Roma 20 16,7 868 12:04 12:03 12:02
22 Crevalcore - circonvallazione SP 84 1,3 180 855 12:06 12:05 12:04
19  Crevalcore - uscita circonvallaz. SP 1 38 218 81,7 12:12 12:10 12:09
18 S. Matteo della Decima Via Cento 68 286 749 12:22 12:20 12:18
17 Cento - rotatoria Via Bologna 46 332 703 12:29 12:27 12:25
29 Ponte fiume Reno SP 42 - Via Ponte Nuovo 09 341 694 12:30 12:27 12:25
18 Pieve di Cento - rotatoria SP 11 - Via Circ. Levante 1,7 358 677 12:33 12:30 12:28
17 Mascarino Venezzano Via Primaria 50 408 627 12:41 12:38 12:35
21 S. Giorgio di Piano Via Selvatico 37 445 590 12:47 12:43 12:40
22 Argelato SP 42 - Via Centese 36 481 554 12:52 12:48 12:45
22 Argelato Via della Costituzione 23 504 531 12:56 12:52 12:48
24 Argelato Via Beata vergine 1,9 523 512 12:59 12:55 12:51
25 Argelato Via delle Lame 21 544 491 13:02 12:58 12:54
22 \Volta Reno SP 42 - Via Centese 25 569 466 13:06 13:01 12:57
22 (Castello d'Argile - rotatoria SP 18 - Via Suore 1,3 582 453 13:08 13:03 12:59
26 Ponte fiume Reno SP 18 30 612 423 13:12 13:08 13:03
20 Lorenzatico Via Boschi 40 652 383 13:18 13:14 13:09
21 Zenerigolo Via Zenerigolo 1,5 66,7 368 13:21 13:16 13:11
24 Loc. Poggio - San Giovanni in P. SS 568 - Via Bologna 33 700 335 13:26 13:21 13:16
28 San Giacomo del Martignone SS 568 34 734 301 13:31 13:25 13:20
30 Loc. Tavemelle SS 568 35 769 266 13:36 13:30 13:25
35 Loc. Bargellino SS 568 32 80,1 234 13:41 13:35 13:29
43 Borgo Panigale Viale Alcide de Gasperi 33 834 201 13:46 13:40 13:34
42 Rotatoria Ducati Viale Alcide de Gasperi 1,1 845 190 13:48 13:41 13:35
45 Rotatoria Tangenziale Viale Togliatti 08 853 182 13:49 13:42 13:36
44 Rotatoria Asse Attrezzato Viale Gandhi 27 880 155 13:53 13:46 13:40
63 Bologna - Circonvallazione Viale Vicini 1,9 899 136 13:55 13:49 13:42
68 Bologna - Porta Saragozza Via Saragozza 08 90,7 128 13:56 13:50 13:43
69 Arco del Meloncello Via di San Luca 1,5 922 11,3 13:59 13:52 13:45
268 San Luca - passaggio traguardo  Inizio 1° giro circuito 121 943 92 14:06 13:59 13:52
246 Immissione Via Casaglia Via Casaglia 30 973 62 14:11 14:03 13:56
67 Fine discesa Via Saragozza 36 1009 26 14:15 14:07 14:00
69 Arco del Meloncello Via di San Luca 05 101,4 21 14:16 14:08 14:01
268 SAN LUCA - ARRIVO Fine circuito 21 1035 00 14:23 14:15 14:07




